Chelsio Communications       www.chelsio.com       sales@chelsio.com          +1-408-962-3600
Overview
Chelsio’s T6 is a dual port Unified Wire, 1/10/25/40/50/100
Gb Ethernet Network Interface Controller ASIC with a x16
PCI Express 3.0 host bus interface, optimized for storage,
cloud computing, HPC, virtualization and other datacenter
networking applications.
The sixth-generation T6 ASIC technology from Chelsio runs

supports operation in both stateful and stateless offload modes for all major
operating systems.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Package Ball Count Power
T6ASIC2100 T6 Unified Wire Engine, 2x1/10/25/40/50/100G 33x33mm 1023 14W
T6ASIC2100-SO T6 Server Offload Engine, 2x1/10/25/40/50/100G 33x33mm 1023 12W
T6ASIC250 T6 Unified Wire Engine, 2x1/10/25/50G 27x27mm 675 9W
T6ASIC250-SO T6 Server Offload Engine, 2x1/10/25/40/50G 33x33mm 1023 7W
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH CHELSIO PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT
AS PROVIDED IN CHELSIO’S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, CHELSIO ASSUMES NO LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER, AND CHELSIO DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO SALE AND OR USE OF CHELSIO